
                                    

RDA Board Meeting Dates 2010: 
Date       Time    Location 
Tuesday, January 26, 2010   2:00 p.m. (EST)  Indianapolis, IN 
Tuesday February 23, 2010: Special Session   9:00 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center  
Tuesday, February 23, 2010   10:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Tuesday, March 2, 2010: Special Session   8:30 a.m.   NICTD Dune Park Station, Chesterton  
Tuesday, March 23, 2010    10:00 a.m.   CANCELLED       
Tuesday, April 20, 2010      2:30 p.m.   Lost Marsh Clubhouse, Hammond 
Tuesday, May 18, 2010    10:00 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Wednesday, June 23, 2010    10:00 a.m.   The Calumet Conference Center, Hammond 
Tuesday, July 20, 2010    10:00 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Tuesday, August 24, 2010    10:00 a.m.   TBD 
Tuesday, September 21, 2010   10:00 a.m.   TBD 
Tuesday, October 19, 2010   10:00 a.m.   TBD 
Tuesday, November 23, 2010   10:00 a.m.   TBD 
Tuesday, December 21, 2010   10:00 a.m.   TBD 
 
Working Group/Committee Meeting Dates 2010: 
Date       Time    Location 
Wednesday, January 13, 2010   8:30 a.m.    Purdue Technology Center 
Wednesday, February 10, 2010   8:30 a.m.   CANCELLED 
Tuesday, February 23, 2010   9:15 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Friday, March 12, 2010    8:30 a.m.   CANCELLED 
Wednesday, April 7, 2010    8:30 a.m.   CANCELLED 
Wednesday, May 5, 2010    8:30 a.m.   CANCELLED 
Wednesday, June 9, 2010    10:00 a.m.   CANCELLED 
Wednesday, July 7, 2010    8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Wednesday, August 11, 2010   8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Wednesday, September 8, 2010   8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Wednesday, October 6, 2010   8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Wednesday, November 10, 2010   8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 
Wednesday, December 8, 2010   8:30 a.m.   Purdue Technology Center 


